
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 702 GIBSON Ella 1246 148

8/ 677 PATERSON PINE Phoebe 1246 139

5/ 685 CARPENTER Izzy 831 145

13/ 665 GRINHAM Jodie 226 139

3/ 690 ANNISON Layla 2296 140

27/ 638 WALKER Violet 780 135

7/ 681 SCOTT Chloe 637 138

2/ 694 STRETTON Jessica 2806 134

GIBSON E (1246)

146

CARPENTER I (831)

140

ANNISON L (2296)

145

SCOTT C (637)

142

GIBSON E (1246)

148

ANNISON L (2296)

141

CARPENTER I (831)

143

SCOTT C (637)

144

GOLD

GIBSON E (1246)

SILVER

ANNISON L (2296)

BRONZE

SCOTT C (637)

Final Rank
1 GIBSON Ella 1246
2 ANNISON Layla 2296
3 SCOTT Chloe 637
4 CARPENTER Izzy 831
5 PATERSON PINE Phoebe 1246 139
5 GRINHAM Jodie 226 139
7 WALKER Violet 780 135
8 STRETTON Jessica 2806 134
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 702 GIBSON Ella 1246

-Bye-

33/ 616 WANSTALL-AUSTIN Alicia 872 126

32/ 620 TLUSTY Katie 667 124

17/ 661 BALCOMBE Faye 2498

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 661 GREEN Zara 731

9/ 675 COULAM Grace 1017

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 648 WRIGHT Lily 1246

25/ 642 RICHARDS Verity 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 677 PATERSON PINE Phoebe 1246

5/ 685 CARPENTER Izzy 831

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 637 HUNTER Alison 944

21/ 657 SWORD Michelle 336

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 668 WOOD Patience 940

13/ 665 GRINHAM Jodie 226

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 657 GEDDES Robyn 1322

29/ 631 SHORT Amber 1035 126

36/ 590 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 919 123

-Bye-

4/ 686 CHAPPELL Grace 1246

GIBSON E (1246)

148

WANSTALL-AUSTIN A (872)

125

BALCOMBE F (2498)

132

GREEN Z (731)

135

COULAM G (1017)

138

WRIGHT L (1246)

135

RICHARDS V (731)

138

PATERSON PINE P (1246)

142

CARPENTER I (831)

145

HUNTER A (944)

130

SWORD M (336)

140

WOOD P (940)

141

GRINHAM J (226)

142

GEDDES R (1322)

138

SHORT A (1035)

134

CHAPPELL G (1246)

142

GIBSON E (1246)

145

GREEN Z (731)

136

COULAM G (1017)

136

PATERSON PINE P (1246)

144

CARPENTER I (831)

141

WOOD P (940)

139

GRINHAM J (226)

141

CHAPPELL G (1246)

138

GIBSON E (1246)

148

PATERSON PINE P (1246)

139

CARPENTER I (831)

145

GRINHAM J (226)

139
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

26-27 Apr 2025

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 1: Bucks & Bounty

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 690 ANNISON Layla 2296

-Bye-

35/ 603 BALOTA Diane-Livie 203 131

30/ 630 ROSE Marina 831 126

19/ 657 YEE Hiu Tung 881

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 663 PALMER Danielle 872

11/ 669 MCGUANE Mia 1952

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 654 BECKINSALE-SMITH Harriet 1246

27/ 638 WALKER Violet 780

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 682 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

7/ 681 SCOTT Chloe 637

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 639 MOONEY Emma 2189

23/ 652 BRUGUIER Isabella 312

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 673 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 431

15/ 662 WAKEFIELD Amy 438

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 659 LOADER Victoria 430

31/ 622 LANE Kelly 971 125

34/ 610 WOOD Laura 1418 123

-Bye-

2/ 694 STRETTON Jessica 2806

ANNISON L (2296)

142

BALOTA DL (203)

125

YEE HT (881)

137

PALMER D (872)

142

MCGUANE M (1952)

140

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

141

WALKER V (780)

141  (T. 10)

A'BEAR C (1246)

141 (T. 9)

SCOTT C (637)

141

MOONEY E (2189)

126

BRUGUIER I (312)

144

O'SULLIVAN L (431)

141

WAKEFIELD A (438)

136

LOADER V (430)

138

LANE K (971)

116

STRETTON J (2806)

139

ANNISON L (2296)

145

PALMER D (872)

141

BECKINSALE-SMITH H (1246)

135

WALKER V (780)

139

SCOTT C (637)

143

BRUGUIER I (312)

139

LOADER V (430)

130

STRETTON J (2806)

136

ANNISON L (2296)

140

WALKER V (780)

135

SCOTT C (637)

138

STRETTON J (2806)

134

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C75A Page 3/3Report Created: 27 Apr 2025 16:12 @ UTC+00:00

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Individual
	Compound Women


